2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

JO3 2009

Num Name

0201 Kishore, Surabhi
0212 Busch, Kaitlyn
0221 Paletta, Esme
0232 Penner, Georgia
0233 Kadzviti, Jessie

0200 Courchaine, Addisyn

Club/Team

Panthers

Springers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Spartans

Spartans

Panthers

0228 Smigelski-Hildebrandt, PaytBmair. Reign

0209 Doerksen, Amelia
0218 Stevenson, Taylor

JO3 20104

Num Name

0202 Leveille, Christina
0225 Teperto, Kennedy
0215 Gross, Hope

0211 Schellenberg, Keira

0222 DiNella, Aria
0235 Sacher, Lillian
0230 Kraemer, Allie

JO32010B

Num Name

0213 Chan, Alexa
0223 Reyes, Gabbie
0203 Rivard, Lilia
0219 Watson, Maya
0231 Stewart, Eva
0236 Young, Brooklyn
0226 Rodgers, Ella

JO3 2010C

Num Name

0214 Robson, Grace
0237 Reimer, Hannah
0220 Fortin, Faye
0224 Marcoux, Maélle
0229 Ermak, Alina
0210 Rusk, Cailey
0234 Hammond, Emma

JO3 2013

Num Name

0217 Slater, Kate

0227 Kulezycki, Kaiya
0216 Merrifield, Lakyn
0208 Young, Zalika
0204 Capina, Milaine
0205 Dolphin, Dayvanee
0207 McCrea, Meleah
0206 Fehr, Sienna

Selkirk
Swan Valley

Club/Team

Panthers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Springers

Selkirk

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Spartans

Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Springers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Panthers

Swan Valley

Prair. Reign
Tamarack

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Club/Team

Springers
Tamarack

Swan Valley

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Prair. Reign
Selkirk

Spartans

Club/Team

Springers
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Springers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers

March 25, 2022 1:18:34 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
8.500 10.09
9.000 10.03
8.85010.05
8.75010.07
9.300 1001
8.800 1006
8.700 1008
8.95010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.55010.01
9.200 10-02
8.50010.05
8.8501003T
8.85010.03T
8.35010.06
8.25010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10071
8.100 1006
8.550 1005
9.05010.03
7.75010.07
8.65010.04
9.30010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.00010.01T
9.000 10.01T
8.90010.03T
8.55010.05
8.35010.06
8.9001003T
7.400 10.07

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.800 10.02
8.700 10.03T
8.700 1003T
8.6501005
8.300 1006
7.800 10.07
7.600 1008

Ubars
Score Place
8.8501003
9.20010.0]
8.800 1004
7.65010.07
7.50010.08
8.600 1005
7.35010.09
8.200 1006
9.000 10.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1003
9.450 1001
9.10010.02
7.50010.05
7.65010.04
7.000 10-07
7.100 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.02
8.600 1004
8.9501003
8.000 1005
7.30010.07
7.95010.06
9.600 1001

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.60010.03
9.050 1001
8.150 1004
8.050 1005
7.900 1006
7.15010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.9501003
9.000 10-02
8.65010.04T
8.300 1008
8.65010.04T
9.100 1001
8.65010.04T
8.450 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.05
9.100 10.02T
8.800 1006
9.100 10.02T
9.25010.0]
8.650 1007
9.100 10.02T
8.10010.08
7.50010.09

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1003
9.200 10.02
9.30010.01
8.300 10.04T
8.000 10.07
8.300 10.04T
8.200 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.200 10.02
8.700 1004
8.20010.05
7.80010.06
8.950 1003
7.100 10.07
9.30010.0]

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1004
8.300 1005
7.900 10.07
9.20010.01
8.800 1003
9.000 10.02
8.100 10.06

Beam
Score Place
8.500 10.02T
8.600 1001
8.450 1004
8.50010.02T
8.200 10.07
8.400 10.05T
8.000 10.08
8.400 10.05T

Session 02 - Mar 25, 2022

Floor
Score Place
9.150 10.02T
9.15010.02T
9.25010.0]
9.000 10.07
9.100 10.06
8.000 1009
9.150 10.02T
9.15010.02T
8.500 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01
8.850 1004
9.300 10.02
9.10010.03
7.80010.06
8.000 1005
7.400 10.07

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.000 10.02
7.80010.06
8.5501003
8.100 1004
8.000 1005
0.000 7

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.300 10.03
9.050 10.04
8.950 1005
9.45010.0]
8.800 1006
8.700 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
8.650 1005
9.20010.03
9.40010.0]
9.150 10.04
7.750 10.06T
7.75010.06T
7.50010.08

All-Around
Score Place
36.250 1
35950 2
35850 3
34.600 4T
34.600 4T
34550 6
34400 7
34150 8
33950 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.850 1
36.700 2
36.200 3
33.750 4
32300 5
31.650 6
30950 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.200 1
34400 2
33500 3
33.400 4
32.100 5
31.700 6
28.200 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.900 1
35.200 2
34900 3
34850 4
34650 5
34600 6
31350 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.950 1
35.050 2
35.000 3
34900 4
34.650 5
33550 6
32200 7
31.950 8
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